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School of Arts, Languages and Cultures Committee Calendar 2016/17

	School Policy and Resourcing Committee (SPRC)
	Time
	Research Committee

	Time
	Undergraduate (UG) Committee

	Time
	Residence Abroad and Exchange Committee

	Time

	Wednesday 28th September 2016
Wednesday 26th October 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 14th December 2016
Wednesday 18th January 2017
Wednesday 22nd February 2017
Wednesday 29th March 2017
Wednesday 26th April 2017
Wednesday 24th May 2017
Wednesday 21st June 2017

	1.00pm
1.00pm
10.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
	Wednesday 05th October 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 08th February 2017
Wednesday 15th March 2017
Wednesday 17th May 2017	



	
	1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm

	Wednesday 28th September 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 15th March 2017
Wednesday 26th April 2017
Wednesday 31st May 2017
	2.30pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
1.00pm

	Wednesday 19th October 2016
Wednesday 02nd November 2016
Wednesday 23rd November 2016
Wednesday 14th December 2016
Wednesday 08th March 2017

	1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm

	Heads of Division (HoD)

	Time
	CIDRAL

	Time
	Post Graduate Taught (PGT) Committee

	Time
	Recruitment Strategy Committee

	

	Thursday 15th September 2016
Thursday 13th October 2016
Thursday 10th November 2016
Thursday 08th December 2016
Thursday 12th January 2017
Thursday 09th February 2017
Thursday 16th March 2017
Thursday 13th April 2017
Thursday 11th May 2017
Thursday 22nd June 2017

	10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
	Wednesday 05th October 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 08th February 2017
Wednesday 15th March 2017
Wednesday 17th May 2017
	
	3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
	Wednesday 05th October 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 08th February 2017
Wednesday 15th March 2017
Wednesday 17th May 2017	
	3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

	Wednesday 05th October 2016
Wednesday 11th January 2017
Wednesday 14th June 2017

	3.00pm
9.30am
1.00pm

	School Advisory Group
(SAG)
	Time
	Ethics Committee

	Time
	Post Graduate Research (PGR) Committee
	Time
	Employability Sub-Committee
	

	Monday 12th September 2016
Monday 10th October 2016
Monday 07th November 2016
Monday 05th December 2016
Monday 06th February 2017
Monday 06th March 2017
Monday 03rd April 2017
Monday 15th May 2017
Monday 05th June 2017

	2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

	Wednesday 26th October 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 01st March 2017
Wednesday 26th April 2017

	3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

	Wednesday 05th October 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 08th February 2017
Wednesday 15th March 2017
Wednesday 17th May 2017

	1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm

	Wednesday 12th October 2016
Wednesday 30th November 2016
Wednesday 01st February 2017
Wednesday 03rd May 2017

	1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm

	School Board


	Time
	External Relations Committee
	Time
	Student/School Rep Meetings 
UG/PGT Joint
	Time
	

	Time

	Wednesday 02nd November 2016
Wednesday 01st  March 2017
Wednesday 24th May 2017
	1.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
	Wednesday 05th October 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 08th February 2017
Wednesday 15th March 2017
Wednesday 17th May 2017	
	1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm

	Thursday 20th October 2016
Thursday 04th May 2017
	3.00pm
3.00pm
	
	


	
Promotions and Probation Committee

	Time

	Web Committee

	Time
	Assessment Committee

	Time
	PSS Managers Meeting 

	Time

	School Promotions Committee Meeting 1 
Provisional date: TBC

School Promotions Committee Meeting 2 
Provisional date: TBC

School Probation Committee 
Provisional date: 18th May 2017 at 10am
	
	Wednesday 05th October 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 08th February 2017
Wednesday 15th March 2017
Wednesday 17th May 2017	

	3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
	Tuesday 01st November 2016
Wednesday 08th February 2017
Wednesday 03rd May 2017


	11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
	Thursday 15th September 2016
Thursday 06th October 2016
Thursday 10th November 2016
Thursday 08th December 2016
Thursday 19th January 2017
Thursday 02nd February 2017
Thursday 02nd March 2017
Thursday 06th April 2017
Thursday 04th May 2017
Thursday 15th June 2017
Thursday 06th July 2017		
	2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm




	
Dean and Director of Faculty Operations
Core Brief Sessions
	Time
	Dean School Visit and Faculty Conference
	Time

	Wednesday 28th September 2016
Wednesday 07th December 2016
Wednesday 22nd February 2017
Wednesday 10th May 2017
	4.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
	Wednesday 26th October 2016
(Dean School visit)

Thursday 24th November and
Friday 25th November 2016
(Faculty Conference)

	4.00pm


2 days


	
	
	
	
	



